
L A i f 3!

31'

GENERA REPRESENTED IN THIS NUMBER

Castanea
Castanopsis
Citrus
Crotalaria
Ficus
Hordeum

Page
1979,1980
1980, 1981

1974
, 1974

1975
1975

Malus
Persea
Pyrus
Rubus
Spathodea
Triticum

Page
1975
1977
1975
1976
1976
1976

AN AVOCADO FROM THE REPUBLIC OF COLOMBIA

NEW CHESTNUTS AND RELATED TREES FROM SOUTHWESTERN CHINA

Plate 351. Parent tree of the Fernandez avocado
(Persea americana).

Plate 352. An early-ripening avocado of the West Indian race
(Persea americana).
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